HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR

TENDER NOTICE

	No	962	/	A.	C
--	----	-----	---	----	---

Dated: 18-10-2019

Sealed Tenders are hereby invited from reputed Printers for printing of Annual Calendar for the year 2020 as per the size and specifications given below. The sealed bids alongwith CDR amounting to Rs. 5000/- only (pledged in favour of Chief Accounts Officer, High Court Main Wing Jammu) must reach the office of Registrar General, High Court of J&K at Jammu by or before 18th November 2019 through courier/speed post. The quotations shall be opened on 20th November 2019 at 3:00 P.M. in the office of Registrar General, High Court of J&K at Jammu, in presence of the bidders who wish to remain present.

- 1. Large Size (11"x 13").
- 2. Standard size (8"x11")
- 3. Pocket Size (Both size printing).
- 4. Wall Calenders (18"x22") three leaves (six pages) with wire complete.

By Order.

No: 19450-51/A.C Date 18-10-2019

Copy to:-

1). Director, Information J&K Jammu/Srinagar for publication in the leading local Newspapers of the State pertinently Greater Kashmir and Daily Excelsior.

2) Ineharge NIC, High Court of J&K for uploading the same on the official website.